
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
77 

3 
58 
92 

979 
911 
948 
810 
950 
876 
800 
818 

96 

Name 
Daniel Hentschel 
Markus Ameseder 
Markus Hofer 
Sven Kahnt 
Sergej Pavlovec 
Jiří Švec 
Miroslav Šimon 
Jürgen Kapeller 
Radim Havlík 
Jakub Kirchner 
Marek Bláha 
Tomáš Plch 
Pavel Sovička 

Class 
C1 -1400ccm 

C1 -1400ccm 

C1 -1400ccm 

C1 -1400ccm 

C5  KTM X-BOW 

C2 -1800ccm 

C5  KTM X-BOW 

C2 -1800ccm 

C5  KTM X-BOW 

C3 -1600ccm 

C3 -1600ccm 

C3 -1600ccm 

C2+ 1800ccm  

Best Tm 
1:30.928 
1:33.977 
1:38.027 
1:38.847 
1:41.860 
1:42.717 
1:43.861 
1:45.483 
1:46.053 
1:54.417 
2:00.710 
2:15.388 

Diff 

3.049 
7.099 
7.919 

10.932 
11.789 
12.933 
14.555 
15.125 
23.489 
29.782 
44.460 

Best Speed 
166,761 
161,350 
154,684 
153,401 
148,863 
147,621 
145,995 
143,750 
142,978 
132,526 
125,617 
111,998 

- 

In  L a p  
2 
5 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
5 
0 

Země/State 
DE 
AU 
AU 
DE 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
AU 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

Název teamu 
Hentschel Trans Racing 
Racingteam ZKW 
Stonek Racing 
KAHNT Motorsport 
RTR Projects 
Funyo Proto 
MR Racing 
TIBS Racing 
MR Racing 
IVT 
IVT 
IVT Lanškroun 
Blue Garage Racing 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06.07.2024 14:58:47 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager: Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - CZ 

Kvalifikace 

Skupina C 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:07 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

03.07.2024 14:40 

    CARBONIA CUP

   PANATTONI RACING DAY


